
CL

1:30000 @A3

03/13

A

SYCCN

PRELIMINARY

03/13YSTFIRST ISSUEA

 

 

 

227724/L/2000

PHOTOGRAPHY

BIRD EYE VIEW

PROPOSED STUDY AREA

LEGEND
F
il
e
n
a

m
e
 
:

J
:\

2
2
7

7
2
4
\

A
R

U
P
\

C
iv
il
\

S
k
e
t
c
h
\

V
S

R
 

R
e
p
o
r
t
\

2
2
7

7
2
4

_
L
_

2
0
0
0
.d

g
n

0
9
/
0
7
/
2
0
1
3

P
r
in
t
e
d
 
b
y
 
:

Rev.

Status

Rev DateByDescription

Drawn

Drawing no.

Date Checked

Drawing title

Scale

Consultant

Approved

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

 c  OVE ARUP & PARTNERS HONG KONG LIMITED.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS ON SITE.

Civil Engineering and

Development Department

COPYRIGHT RESERVED

Contract No. and Title

Agreement No. CE 18/2012(CE)

Investigation

Anderson Road Quarry - 

Development of 


